                  PAGE B7WALK-IN© 2017 Kason Industries, Inc.
KASON SAFEGUARD® LATCHES
5656
QQ Bolt-type tongue provides
positive locking action
QQ Proven, heavy-duty
construction outlasts similar
latches in hard commercial

PAGE B8 WALK-IN © 2017 Kason Industries, Inc.
KASON SAFEGUARD® LATCHES
56 SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
Model No. Item Description Finish
10056CH5020 Cylinder Locking Body Heavy Spring Polished Chrome
10056CH6021 Cylinder Locking Body Heavy Spring Brushed Chrome
10056CH0108 Cylinder Locking Body Heavy Spring Silver Powder Coat
10056CH8108	 Cylinder Locking Body	 Heavy Spring, Stainless Handle	 Polished Chrome and Polished SS Handle
10056CLT108	 Cylinder Locking Body	 Light Spring, Stainless Handle	 Silver Powder Coat Body, Polished SS Handle
10056CLT208	 Cylinder Locking Body	 Light Spring, Stainless Handle Silver Powder Coat Body and Handle
10056CL5020 Cylinder Locking Body Light Spring Polished Chrome
10056CL6021 Cylinder Locking Body Light Spring Brushed Chrome
10056CL0108 Cylinder Locking Body Light Spring Silver Powder Coat
10056CL810805	 Cylinder Locking Body	 Light Spring, Stainless Handle	 Polished Chrome and Polished SS Handle
10056CL902005	 Cylinder Locking Body	 Light Spring, Stainless Handle Black Powder Coat Body and Handle
10056CL902205	 Cylinder Locking Body	 Light Spring, Stainless Handle	 Black Powder Coat Body, Polished SS Handle
10056CX5020 Cylinder Locking Body X-Light Spring Polished Chrome
10056H05018	 Padlocking Body	 Heavy Spring, Stainless Handle	 Polished Chrome and Polished SS Handle
10056H05020 Padlocking Body Heavy Spring Polished Chrome
10056H06021 Padlocking Body Heavy Spring Brushed Chrome
10056L0T108 Padlocking Body Light Spring, Stainless Handle Silver Powder Coat Body, Polished SS Handle
10056L0T208	 Padlocking Body Light Spring, Stainless Handle	 Silver Powder Coat Body and Handle
10056L00086 Padlocking Body Light Spring Silver Powder Coat
10056L05018	 Padlocking Body	 Light Spring, Stainless Handle	 Polished Chrome and Polished SS Handle
10056L05020 Padlocking Body Light Spring Polished Chrome
10056L06021 Padlocking Body Light Spring Brushed Chrome
10056L09022	 Padlocking Body	 Light Spring, Stainless Handle	 Black Powder Coat Body, Polished SS Handle
10056L00086 Padlocking Body Light Spring Silver Powder Coat
10056XL5020 Padlocking Body X-Light Spring Polished Chrome
10056XL6020 Padlocking Body X-Light Spring Brushed Chrome
10056XL0086 Padlocking Body X-Light Spring Silver Powder Coat
Model No. Item Finish Offset
1005600(X)00(Y) Strike See X Options In Table Below See Y Options In Table Below
X = 5 Polished Chrome Y = 2 –1/8" to 1/4" ( –3.2 to 6.4 mm)
6 Brushed Chrome 3 3/4" to 1-1/2" (19.0 to 38.1 mm)